
First number is total of 1's

SUN 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 39.07 7 2NQCierpiszewski 0.003 20058 -5 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Capri 41.03 61 64QBrady 0.007 12043 58 05,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Indiana Bones 38.41 61 59QRooney 0.002 20017 53 02,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Garth 38.08 6 3NQHanna 0.001 24033 -3 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 44.23 9 3NQShriver 0.009 16014 -6 03
Bently 42.19 7 1NQGrodsky 0.0010 16015 -6 01
Bizzy 37.01 2 4NQGoodspeed 0.0011 16141 2 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flip 0.00 0 0NQBuchma 0.004 20019 0 0
Jet 30.95 0 3NQStankovics 0.005 20029 3 03
Tinker 41.44 9 4NQVanderwende 0.006 20273 -5 04
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.003 20020 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 41.98 9 3NQBenes 0.001 24034 -6 03
Link 39.00 7 1NQNicholson 0.002 24037 -6 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rufus 42.35 7 2NQHughey 0.0029 12135 -5 02
Sarah 0.00 0 0NQOvnicek 0.0030 12260 0 0
Misha 29.65 0 3NQOvnicek 0.0031 12262 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 36.79 1 3NQChristie 0.0023 16173 2 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Willow 0.00 0 0ABSKipin Acerra 0.0015 20219 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cushla 34.78 2 4NQBrown 0.005 24228 2 04
Vilya 34.62 2 3NQMiller 0.006 24239 1 03
Seeker 33.10 1 3NQBasile 0.007 24283 2 03
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First number is total of 1's

SUN 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 38.88 01 78QRussell 0.0033 08105 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Spice 0.00 0 0ABSWallo 0.0032 08101 0 0
Pixie 0.00 0 0ABSWallo 0.0034 08111 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rosie Cotton 28.10 01 75QMiller 0.0027 12120 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Brody 36.61 1 4NQHornak 0.0026 12119 3 04
Hudson 0.00 0 0NQLaRoza 0.0028 12139 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hailey 35.29 01 80QProfenna 0.0022 16168 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Thula 28.15 02 64QHughey 0.0018 16144 64 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Ela 33.50 0 5NQBuchma 0.0019 16150 5 05
Remus 40.58 5 3NQStevenson 0.0020 16156 -2 03
Spell 30.35 0 3NQBrennan 0.0021 16161 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Anna 30.15 01 77QZilney 0.009 20187 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Minnie 33.07 12 75QHrycyk 0.0011 20204 74 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 37.59 53 73QAldrich 0.0014 20226 68 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Loki Bacon Bit 33.05 1 6NQBailey 0.008 20185 5 06
Rain 37.90 5 2NQMiller 0.0010 20202 -3 02
Sin 34.70 2 3NQTorok 0.0012 20213 1 03
Sequin 0.00 0 0ABSRohn 0.0013 20220 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jinn 30.12 01 74QBailey 0.004 24243 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tembi 30.53 02 70QTurner 0.003 24238 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Layla 27.85 0 3NQNovak 0.001 24231 3 03
Ringo 34.66 2 6NQMogerley 0.002 24232 4 06

First number is total of 1's

SUN 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Daphne 0.00 0 0ABSKillion 0.008 12001 0 0
Zulu 0.00 0 0ABSKillion 0.009 12071 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rocky 0.00 0 0ABSFrejomil II 0.006 16255 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Scout 27.77 01 75QLe Bel 0.004 20005 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ember 44.14 92 59QOlin 0.005 20039 50 03,2,4,5,6,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Shadow 43.09 8 40NQNash 0.007 20006 32 05,4,5,6,20
Leala 50.65 15 2NQGrodkiewicz 0.008 20007 -13 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 33.12 01 67QAldrich 0.0024 16084 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Colby 0.00 0 0ABSPidgeon 0.0025 16086 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 40.67 5 3NQOntscherenki 0.0016 20098 -2 03
Calypso 47.09 12 2NQKwiatkowski 0.0017 20258 -10 02
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